E-EH1500-IPL-0123
Page 1
800-638-3326 • edcoinc.com • techsupport@edcoinc.com
REVISED STARTING
SERIAL # 230110001
Engine Hoist and Carrier Cart
SKU #                     MODEL #
                                                                    99500                      EH1500

Limited Equipment Warranty of Sale  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19
STOP - Before Using This Product . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
HOW TO ORDER REPLACEMENT PARTS
 To insure product safety and reliability, always use
genuine EDCO replacement parts when making
repairs to the equipment.
 When calling for parts, specify the MODEL and
SERIAL number of the machine, which can be found
on the NAME PLATE. Keep that information in the
space provided. In addition to this information, give
part number, description, and quantity as listed on
the parts list to your parts representative.
 Please note: Due to improvements and changes
in the equipment, the illustrations shown may be
diff erent than the actual machine.
FILL IN INFORMATION BELOW
Date of Purchase ______________________________
Model # _____________________________________
Serial # ______________________________________
SKU #  ______________________________________
PARTS LIST MANUAL
MODEL EH1500
Engine Hoist and Carrier Cart
E-EH1500-IPL-0123
Page 4
800-638-3326 • edcoinc.com • techsupport@edcoinc.com
DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHT
Weight 267 lb / 121 kg
Dimensions and Weight
are approximate and
subject to change.
40
.2
5
in
. /
 1
,0
22
m
m
35
.5
 in
. /
 .9
02
 m
m
8 in.
203 mm
19 in.
482 mm
0 54 in.
1,372 mm
75 in.
1,905 mm
92 in. / 2,336 mm
66 in. / 1,676 mm
36 in. / 914 mm
5.5 in. / 140 mm.
Minimum
Maximum